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NED19850820
GER19771109
NED19871109
NED19880107
NED19880808
NED19891015
NED19860308
NED19931106
NED19890703
NED19871130
NED19910105
NED19851021
NED19830801
NED19951004
NED19910721
NED19850428
NED19900117
NED19900705
NED19920611
NED19900919
NED19911006
NED19940701
NED19911006
NED19920625
NED19901209
NED19940926
NED19900305
NED19950519
NED19910812
NED19851030

Jan Bos
Christoph Haxsen
Lars Horring
Umberto Atzori
Peter Merx
Ruben Hoekstra
Frank Wierstra
Kevin Snijder

Pim Cazemier
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Teake-Piet van der Werf 68

Henk Bos

Adrie Lindeman
Tristan Timmermans
Patrick van der Duin
Simon Schram
Engbert de Vegt
Harry Sweering
Paul de Haan
Binne-Pier de Haan
Johan Knol

Coen Rijpma

John Meewisse
Sander lwema

Rick Ottema

Menno Altena

Rick Nobel

Bart Barkhuis
Benjamin Zuidema
Wouter Haan

Theo Postma
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182
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1301
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Nieuwehorne
Assen
VALTHE
ZORGVLIED
WARFHUIZEN
TJERKGAAST
BURGUM
KOLLUM

DEN HORN
DEARSUM
DRACHTEN
ASSEN
Hardenberg

NIEUW-RODEN

WOLVEGA
URETERP
SNEEK
MEEDHUIZEN
OUDEGA
MIDWOLDE

OLDEHOLTPADE

LEEK
HOOGHALEN
MUNTENDAM
Buitenpost
FOUDGUM
NORG
DOKKUM
BEDUM

Kollumerzwaag
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Bathoorn
Hét Autoschadebedrijf

ALGEMEEN KLASSEMENT ELITE
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NED19900919
NED19900705
NED19911006
NED19920625
NED19950715
NED19850820
NED19871130
NED19891015
NED19931106
NED19900117
NED19920314
NED19851213
NED19890703
GER19771109
NED19850727

Johan Knol
Paul de Haan
Coen Rijpma
Rick Ottema
Stef Krul

Jan Bos

32
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Teake-Piet van der Werf 68

Ruben Hoekstra
Kevin Snijder
Harry Sweering
Elmar Reinders
Durk Fabriek

Pim Cazemier

Christoph Haxsen

Andries Weening

SPRINTKLASSEMENT ELITE
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NED19911006
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Stef Krul

Johan Knol

Kevin Snijder
Coen Rijpma
Harry Sweering
Ruben Hoekstra
Lars Horring

Rick Ottema

Jan Bos

Paul de Haan
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202
1449
5274
1064
1301
1209
134

194

1401
1185

ortsCom.nl

1449 MIDWOLDE 483
1185 MEEDHUIZEN 437
1064 OLDEHOLTPADE 430
194 MUNTENDAM 428
202 Tjalleberd 418
1401 Nieuwehorne 362
1448 DEARSUM 342
1209 TJERKGAAST 334
5274 KOLLUM 320
1301 SNEEK 302
161 EMMEN 281
1155 Haulerwijk 252
1287 DEN HORN 239
1379 Assen 231
1278 HARKEMA 223
Tjalleberd 44
MIDWOLDE 43
KOLLUM 41
OLDEHOLTPADE 39
SNEEK 36
TJERKGAAST 17
VALTHE 13
MUNTENDAM 12
Nieuwehorne 1"
MEEDHUIZEN 10
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